Received
West Virginia Ethics Commission

West Virginia Ethics Commission \
MAY 9 m Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

LObbyiSt ACtiVity Report Form , 210 Braoks St., Ste. 300

mmmm,'ssio Charleston, WV 25301

2018-01 V\f Et n | 304-558-0664 No faxed copies
For office use only:
Postmark Rec'd
Days late Fine

Late reporting fine - $10 per business day post the due date ($250 moximum)

| 1. Name and contact information

Name _ Jeff Stevens Phone (304) 733-6484

Address 690 Main Street emai I€fi@walkerandstevens.com

City, State Zip Barboursville, WV 25504 -

[ 2. Reporting period for which thi_.r.mactiv__i_t_'_y_;port is ;emmg fileg‘ -

| Check | Report | Period Due Date _ {
x| 20181 | 1/1/18 4/30/18 | 5/15/2018 |

——

3. Listall en@yérs/organlzatlons that you representasa lobi_zylst_ o - Use additional reporting forms if necessory.
.. Please see the attached list. a
| 2. 5
3 6.
Lm B - B |

4. Lobbying activi activlty summary - If there was no actlvity or expenditures, indicate “none.”

Attended 2018 regular legislative session meetings, events, fundralsers discussed health care, educatlon

taxation, and business policy issues with legislators, legislative staff, and others.

S. Expendltures n

If no expenditures, mcluding campaign contributlons, mark here: I:]_
G you spent money on any public offncnal employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the following
categones per each employer you | represent Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.
Expendlture Categories Employer 1 T Employer 2 Employer 3 nl Employer 4 | Employer 5 Employer 6 l Total Expended

A. | Meals and Beverages s I s ! §" 8
B. | lodging 35 I R I T
C Advertising ] s  |s } s s
' D. | Travel 15 S s S 0s
LT R N E I s
F. | OtherExpenses & ' § S s s
__G_t Group Expendltures Bk 'S | § 15 $ ~ - i ] ~_.
H. | Campaign Contributions LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. _-..”-_% SRR 00
. TOTAL of all expendl;ureg | § RN 1s Ts T v B

Lattach a Schedule B for eachuevent

l's. Lohl;;isr értificatiorf: Please read and sign below.
i

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand thatitis |
a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |

may be fined, sentenced 11 jail or both e /
ha P DN S A
Lobbyist Signature: _(_\ C 4\{_&_ AN ), J __ Date: ______IS;Z Em_, _Z_@g_m
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JEFF STEVENS - ATTACHMENT
EMPLOYERS/ORGANIZATIONS
(for period 1/1/2018 — 4/30/2018)

West Virginia Primary Care Association

West Virginia Family Health

West Virginia Physical Therapy Association

West Virginia Academy of Family Physicians

West Virginia Academy of Eye Physicians & Surgeons
West Virginia Independent Pharmacy Association
4Front Holdings

Concord University Foundation

Purdue Pharma

. GW Pharmaceuticals / Greenwich BioSciences
. West Virginia Society for Respiratory Care

. West Virginia Association of Home Inspectors
. West Virginia Podiatric Medical Association

. Crittenton Services



